ODC-59 SERIES
OVERHEAD DOOR CONTACT
Potter Electric Signal Co., LLC • St. Louis, MO • Cust Service: 866-240-1870 • Tech Support: 866-956-1211 • Canada 888-882-1833 • www.pottersignal.com
MKT. #8880124 - REV D
2/10
PAGE 1 OF 1PRINTED IN USA
A                                    Brand
• UL and ULC listed

The ODC-59 MINI offers all the same great features in a smaller size for greater installation flexibility. (Not ULC listed)
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Stock
Number Contact Contact
Rating
Contact
Type
Max.
Carry
Current
Max.
Switching
Current
Breakdown
Voltage
Operating
Gap
Temperature
Range
ODC-59A 4410003 22AWG
24” Leads
10VA Form A
N.O. 2 Amp .5 Amp 250VDC
2” 32°F - 120°F
(0°C - 49°C)
ODC-59A-36 4410004 22AWG
36” Leads
ODC-59B 4410006
22AWG
24” Leads
3VA Form C
N.O./N.C. .5 Amp .2 Amp 150VDC
ODC-59A-HG 4410018 10VA Form A
N.O. 2 Amp .5 Amp 250VDC
ODC-59B-HG 4410019 3VA Form C
N.O./N.C. .5 Amp .2 Amp 200VDC
ODC-59A-MINI 4410017 10VA Form A
N.O. 2 Amp .5 Amp 250VDC
Accessories 4350178 Magnet and L bracket
ODC-59 Mini shown
ODC-59     ODC-59 Mini    ODC-59-HG